STANDARD: AS/NZS 5000.1
Current
Rating*
AMPS 2
Single
Cores
Voltage Drop mV/Am at
75°C Laid Flat

INSULATION
THICKNESS
(mm)
SHEATH
THICKNESS
(mm)
ELECTRICAL
RESISTANCE @
20°C
(ohm/km)
NOMINAL O.D.
(mm) Single
Phase
Three
Phase
FHO010 CLASS 6 10 1.0 1.4 1.91 9.1 102 4.3 3.86
FHO016 CLASS 6 16 1.0 1.4 1.21 10.1 135 2.71 2.43
FHO025 CLASS 6 25 1.2 1.4 0.78 11.8 178 1.72 1.55
FHO035 CLASS 6 35 1.2 1.4 0.554 13.1 221 1.25 1.12
FHO050 CLASS 6 50 1.4 1.4 0.386 14.9 279 0.97 0.84
FHO070 CLASS 6 70 1.4 1.5 0.272 17.0 351 0.68 0.589
FHO095 CLASS 6 95 1.6 1.5 0.206 19.3 422 0.518 0.449
FHO120 CLASS 6 120 1.6 1.6 0.161 20.8 500 0.428 0.371
Please Note: Whilst every precaution is taken to ensure the information herein is correct, Powermac® accepts no liability whatsoever for errors or omissions. In the interest of continuous improvement, we
reserve the right to change the specifications or design of any cable product without prior notice. Always confirm that you have the latest catalogue/pricing before commencing tender/installation.
Application: Fixed Installed Mains, Sub-Mains, Battery Banks &
Switchboards. Suitable where space is a premium